y of	MORTGAGE RECORD 68         FROM       STATE OF KANSAS, DOUGLAS COUNTY, s         Allie Casse       This instrument was filed for record on the 26 day of July A.D. 1927., At 3100 P. M.         Lawrence Building and Loan Association       Br.       Br.       Br.       Br.         THIS INDENTURE, Made this twenty third Allie Casse a sidow       July A.D. 1927., between       A.D. 1927., between       Z2778.	
RS, and	a Douglas County, in the State of Kanasa, of the fart part, and The Lewrence Building and Lean Association of Lawrence, Thirty fire Amadred of the fart part, in consideration of the sum of DOLLARS, as and of the following descended real state, situated in the County of Douglas, State of Kanasa, towit: . Dollars, and of the following descended real state, situated in the County of Douglas, State of Kanasa, towit: . Dollars, and of the following descended real state, situated in the County of Douglas, State of Kanasa, towit: . Dollars, and of the following descended real state, situated in the County of Douglas, State of Kanasa, towit: . Dollars, and of the following descended real state, situated in the County of Douglas, State of Kanasa, towit: . Dollars, and of the following descended real state, situated in the County of Douglas, State of Kanasa, towit: . Dollars, and the following descended real state, situated in the County of Douglas, State of Kanasa, towit: . Dollars, and the following descended real state, situated in the County of Douglas, State of Kanasa, towit: . Dollars, and the following descended real state, situated in the County of Lawrence	
	To HAVE AND TO HOLD THE SAME, Together with all and singular, the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in a gravita appearing for the sum of the su	
	STATE OF KANSAS, COUNT OF DODARS, Service Devices, Count of Dobass, Services, Count of Dobass, Services, Count of Devices, Count of Devices, Co	•

.